
G L O B A L  C I S O  F O R U M  2 0 1 7  P O S T  S U M M A R Y

It was a truly wonderful event. It’s 
very healthy for information security 

executives and professionals to get 
together to share what’s working in their 
own organization for the betterment of 
other organizations as well.

2017 Sponsors Included:
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CAREER FAIR
ATTENDEES

  P L AT I N U M
Technology Association of Georgia (TAG)

  D I A M O N D
ePlus

  G O L D
RevBits
Lynx
Swimlane
Prevalent
IBM
DarkTrace
Centripetal
Versive

  S I LV E R
Cobalt

  B R O N Z E
Compliance Point
SAINT
peoplesec
The Security Awareness Company
booth#brainbabe
CA Technologies
Sword & Shield
NSA
CYBRScore

ASSOCIATIONS
ISSA Metro Atlanta
ISACA
Million Women Mentors (MWM)
International Women’s Think Tank
OWASP
infragard
Wounded Warrior Project

CAPTURE THE FLAG
Core Security

CAREER FAIR
CybersecJobs

MEDIA PARTNERS
United States Cybersecurity Magazine
InfoSecurity Magazine
InsureTrust
C-Trac
3iPeople



�Booth* � Logo on both websites, program, & t-shirt � Web write up

INFLUENCERS

DECISION MAKERS

Inserts (Vendor Provides)

Ad In Program (Full Page)

Press Release

Logo On Website And Program

Table At Hiring Happy Hour

Pens

Bag Sponsor

Water Bottles

iClass Commercial Sponsor

Speaking Opportunity (Breakout Session 
Approved Talk) 

$700

$750

$750

$1,000

$1,000

$1,500

$2,500

$3,500 

$5,000 

$5,000

Inserts (Vendor Provides)

Ad In CISO Program (Full Page)

CISO MAGAZINE AD

Half Page Ad

Full Page Ad

Double Spread

$700

$750

$2,000

$3,000

$8,000

We understand that each of our sponsors has different goals for their marketing dollars, so we are offering a 
unique sponsorship opportunity that will allow you custom build your best sponsorship package. Our spon-
sorship program begins with a basic booth and allows you to pick and choose which value added options 
best fit your marketing needs based on your budget.

BONUSES
The options you choose 
determine the level you earn

SPONSOR LEVELS
Each level earns 
additional bonus values

Hacker Halted & Global CISO Forum  September 13 & 14 2018

Sponsorship Opportunities

* Booth location priority given by level beginning with Diamond

Coffee Breaks (Includes CISO)

T-Shirt Sponsor

Ad In EC-Council Newsletter

SECURITY CHANNEL WEBINAR (W/ LEADS)

One Webinar

Two Webinars

Four Webinars

Keynote Speaker Sponsorship

Breakout Room Sponsor

Hacker Halted Party

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$4,999

$7,500

$10,000

$10,000

$15,000

$20,000

Ad In CISO Newsletter

CISO Hospitality Suite

15 Minute Sponsor Spotlight

CISO Lunch w/15 Minute Sponsor Spotlight

Cocktail Reception

EC-Council Vip Awards Ceremony

$5,000

$7,500

$10,000

$15,000

$15,000

$30,000

 Crowne Plaza Atlanta Perimeter at Ravinia
4355 Ashford Dunwoody Rd Atlanta, GA 30346

UP TO $4,999

oo Discount for yours 
and your client’s training

oo 2 Free Passes

BRONZE
S P O N S O R

$5,000 - $9,999

oo Discount for yours 
and your client’s training

oo 5 Free Passes

SILVER
S P O N S O R

$10,000 - $19,999

oo Discount for yours 
and your client’s training

oo 10 Free Passes
oo 1 EC-Council distribution 

of 200,000+

GOLD
S P O N S O R

$20,000+

oo Discount for yours 
and your client’s training

oo 15 Free Passes
oo 1 EC-Council distribution 

of 200,000+

DIAMOND
S P O N S O R

BASE PACKAGE - $5,499

If interested in becoming a sponsor,
contact Amber Pedroncelli:

   amber.pedroncelli@eccouncil.org

mailto:amber.pedroncelli%40eccouncil.org?subject=GCF%20Sponsorship%202017
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